clean
label

PROIEC T

Clean. Pure. Science.

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number LKF0002-2020F-11

Certified Entity Else Nutrition GH LTD (lsr)
Type of Certification Toddler Food V1

Certified Products See Certified Product Listings

Identification Marks Purity Award

Raul Wallenberg 4, Tel Aviv, Israel
6971904
Effective Date 6/11/2020

Facility Location(s)

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and
reviewed the Operator’s contract, application, documentation and test results and has
determined that the products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of
Practice. In its acceptance of certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and
will remain in compliance with the Terms and Condition set forth by contractual
agreements and the requirements established in the Clean Label Project: Code of Practice.
This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the Product Listing and shall be
renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the Clean Label Project
Code of Practice.

Clean Label Project
280 E. 1st Ave. #873 Broomfield, CO 80038-0873
info@cleanlabelproject.org



mailto:info@cleanlabelproject.org

Certified Product Listings

Product Name

Identification Mark

Listed Date

Else Toddler 220z can
Final Pack: EFG03000
Unit Bar Code: 850016323002
Else Kids Chocolate 160z can
Final Pack: EFG04200
Unit Bar Code: 850016323026
Else Kids Vanilla 160z can
Final Pack: EFG04100
Unit Bar Code: 850016323033
Else Super Cereal Vanilla 7oz stand-
up pouch
Final Pack: EFG05100
Unit Bar Code: 850016323170
Super Cereal Banana 70z stand-up
pouch
Final Pack: EFG05300
Unit Bar Code: 850016323156
Else Super Cereal Mango 70z stand-
up pouch
Final Pack: EFG05400
Unit Bar Code: 850016323163
EU(FR) High protein Cereal
Chocolate 24.70z can
Final Pack: EFG22200
Unit Bar Code: 850016323200
Else Toddler Non-Organic 220z can
Final Pack: EFG03100
Unit Bar Code: 850016323217
EU(FR) High protein Cereal Plain
24.70z can
Final Pack: EFG22000
Unit Bar Code: 850016323187
EU(FR) High protein Cereal Vanilla
24.70z can
Final Pack: EFG22100
Unit Bar Code: 850016323194
Else Baby Plant-Powdered Almonds
& Buckwheat Super Cereal (Original)
Final Pack: EFGO5000
Unit Bar Code: 850016323095
Else Baby plant-powered almonds &
buckwheat Super Cereal - Original
>6 months (228g Stand-up pouch)
Final Pack: EFG15000
Else Baby plant-powered almonds &
buckwheat Super Cereal - Banana
>6 months (228 Stand-up pouch)
Final Pack: EFG15300

Purity Award

Purity Award

Purity Award

Purity Award

Purity Award

Purity Award

Purity Award

Purity Award

Purity Award

Purity Award

Purity Award

Purity Award

Purity Award

6/11/2020

7/15/2021

7/15/2021

7/15/2021

7/15/2021

7/23/2021

1/11/2022

1/11/2022

1/11/2022

1/11/2022

3/14/2022

3/18/2022

3/18/2022



Else Baby plant-powered almonds &
buckwheat Super Cereal - Mango >6
months (228g Stand-up pouch)
Final Pack: EFG15400
Else Kids plant-powered kid's shake
mix - Mango & Chia 160z (454g
cans) > 2 years
Final Pack: EFG032003
Else Kids plant-powered kid's shake
mix - Banana & Chia 160z (454g
cans) > 2 years
Final Pack: EFG032004
Else Plant-powered Nutrition Shake
for Kids, Vanilla (550g cans)
EFG14100
Else Plant-powered Nutrition Shake
for Kids, Cocoa (550 g cans)
EFG14200
Else Toddler Omega Plant-based
Complete & Balanced Nutritional
Supplement (700g can) EFG13100

Purity Award

Purity Award

Purity Award

Purity Award

Purity Award

Purity Award

3/18/2022

3/18/2022

3/18/2022

4/7/2022

4/7/2022

4/8/2022



