

## **CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE**

Certificate Number	LKF0002-2020F-11	
Certified Entity	Else Nutrition GH LTD (Isr)	
	Toddler Food V1	
Type of Certification		
Certified Products	See Certified Product Listings	
Identification Marks	Purity Award	
Facility Location(s)	Raul Wallenberg 4, Tel Aviv, Israel	
	6971904	
Effective Date	6/11/2020	

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed the Operator's contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Clean Label Project
280 E. 1st Ave. #873 Broomfield, CO 80038-0873
info@cleanlabelproject.org

## **Certified Product Listings**

Product Name	Identification Mark	Listed Date
Else Toddler 22oz can Final Pack: EFG03000 Unit Bar Code: 850016323002	Purity Award	6/11/2020
Else Kids Chocolate 16oz can Final Pack: EFG04200 Unit Bar Code: 850016323026	Purity Award	7/15/2021
Else Kids Vanilla 16oz can Final Pack: EFG04100 Unit Bar Code: 850016323033	Purity Award	7/15/2021
Else Super Cereal Vanilla 7oz stand- up pouch Final Pack: EFG05100 Unit Bar Code: 850016323170	Purity Award	7/15/2021
Super Cereal Banana 7oz stand-up pouch Final Pack: EFG05300 Unit Bar Code: 850016323156	Purity Award	7/15/2021
Else Super Cereal Mango 7oz stand- up pouch Final Pack: EFG05400 Unit Bar Code: 850016323163	Purity Award	7/23/2021
EU(FR) High protein Cereal Chocolate 24.7oz can Final Pack: EFG22200 Unit Bar Code: 850016323200	Purity Award	1/11/2022
Else Toddler Non-Organic 22oz can Final Pack: EFG03100 Unit Bar Code: 850016323217	Purity Award	1/11/2022
EU(FR) High protein Cereal Plain 24.7oz can Final Pack: EFG22000 Unit Bar Code: 850016323187	Purity Award	1/11/2022
EU(FR) High protein Cereal Vanilla 24.7oz can Final Pack: EFG22100 Unit Bar Code: 850016323194	Purity Award	1/11/2022
Else Baby Plant-Powdered Almonds & Buckwheat Super Cereal (Original) Final Pack: EFG05000 Unit Bar Code: 850016323095	Purity Award	3/14/2022
Else Baby plant-powered almonds & buckwheat Super Cereal - Original >6 months (228g Stand-up pouch) Final Pack: EFG15000	Purity Award	3/18/2022
Else Baby plant-powered almonds & buckwheat Super Cereal - Banana >6 months (228 Stand-up pouch) Final Pack: EFG15300	Purity Award	3/18/2022

Else Baby plant-powered almonds & buckwheat Super Cereal - Mango >6 months (228g Stand-up pouch) Final Pack: EFG15400	Purity Award	3/18/2022
Else Kids plant-powered kid's shake mix - Mango & Chia 16oz (454g cans) > 2 years Final Pack: EFG032003	Purity Award	3/18/2022
Else Kids plant-powered kid's shake mix - Banana & Chia 16oz (454g cans) > 2 years Final Pack: EFG032004	Purity Award	3/18/2022
Else Plant-powered Nutrition Shake for Kids, Vanilla (550g cans) EFG14100	Purity Award	4/7/2022
Else Plant-powered Nutrition Shake for Kids, Cocoa (550 g cans) EFG14200	Purity Award	4/7/2022
Else Toddler Omega Plant-based Complete & Balanced Nutritional Supplement (700g can) EFG13100	Purity Award	4/8/2022